

Bid Tabulation

Project No.: C-78(647), C007824930

County: Saunders County

Project: Yutan Northwest

Description: 2 - 96" x 58' Corrugated Metal Pipes on a 0 Deg. Skew w/ steel headwalls & wingwalls

Letting Date: 3/12/2019



Malone Construction Inc. Wes Malone 1351 N Rd. Douglas, NE 68344 402-540-8214	M.E. Collins Contracting Co., inc. Michael E. Collins PO Box 83 Wahoo, NE 68066 402-443-3663	Husker Engineering DBA Husker Grading Wayne White 367 Valley Vista Dr. Burwell, NE 68822 308-214-1302	Midwest Infrastructure, Inc. Ryan Manning 5320 N148th St. Lincoln, NE 68527 402-786-7410
--	---	--	---

Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$16,000.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$ 16,961.96	\$16,961.96
1-3	Excavation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$9,400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 4,666.96	\$4,666.96
1-4	Install 96" Corrugated Metal Pipe	116.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 65.60	\$7,609.60	\$ 99.00	\$11,484.00	\$ 105.00	\$12,180.00	\$ 108.27	\$12,559.32
1-5	Install Steel Wingwall	4.000	Each	\$ 1,125.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$4,640.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$7,600.00	\$ 3,360.21	\$13,440.84
1-6	Reset 36" Corrugated Metal Pipe	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$ 940.00	\$940.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 5,600.35	\$5,600.35
1-7	Install 36" Corrugated Metal Pipe	53.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 46.60	\$2,469.80	\$ 19.00	\$1,007.00	\$ 25.00	\$1,325.00	\$ 74.67	\$3,957.51
1-8	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Apron	5.800	Cu.Yds.	\$ 595.00	\$3,451.00	\$ 690.00	\$4,002.00	\$ 430.00	\$2,494.00	\$ 958.89	\$5,561.56
1-9	Install Reinforcing Steel for Apron	253.000	Lbs.	\$ 2.50	\$632.50	\$ 2.00	\$506.00	\$ 2.00	\$506.00	\$ 2.48	\$627.44
1-10	Install Steel Sheet Piling for Apron	430.000	Sq. Ft.	\$ 16.50	\$7,095.00	\$ 20.00	\$8,600.00	\$ 11.00	\$4,730.00	\$ 13.07	\$5,620.10
TOTAL FOR PROJECT:					\$39,557.90		\$48,279.00		\$61,335.00		\$84,996.04
Start of Construction Date:					17-Jun-19		17-Jun-19		02-Jun-19		
End of Construction Date:					17-Jul-19		03-Jul-19		30-Jun-19		30-Jun-19